CITY OF UNALASKA RECORD OF BID DOCUMENT
PROJECT NAME: Rabert Storrs Harbor - C Float Replacement Project

PROJECT MANAGER: Robert Lund / Peggy McLaughlin

CONSULTANT: John DeMuth, PND Engineers, Juneau

PRE-BID: 10/06/2014 @ 2:00 p.m.

LOCATION: DPW & PND Juneau

BID DATE: 11/4/14 2:00 at PND ANC & COU

DATE CONTACT FEE ADDENDA

ISSUED FIRM NAME & ADDRESS PERSON CONTACT INFORMATION $118 CHECK # | RECPT# | SET ARARNE
Turnagain Marine Construction Corporation . |idavis@turnagain.build

9/22/2014 9330 Vanguard Drive, Suite 100 Japfr?sﬁsxls’ 907-261-8960 N/A e [ETE[E
Anchorage, Alaska 99507 1-866-383-0060 FAX
City of Unalaska Peggy pmclaughlin@ci.unalaska.ak.us

9/22/2014 |Purchasing, Clerks, Ports, DPW/DPU McLaughlin, [907-581-1254 N/A S EEEN

Port Director |907-581-6169

Aleutian Electrical Contractors, Inc. Susan suebrushing68@yahoo.com

9/22/2014 |PO Box 920385 Rushing, [907-581-5323 $ 118 Y EEE
Dutch Harbor, Alaska 99692 President |rodaeci@msn.com
Henning Construction _ mmm_8k@hotmail.com

9122/2014 Monica 15575813615 N/A BEEER

Henning

Builder's Exchange of Washington production@bxwa.com

9/22/2014 receiption@bxwa.com N/A E |EIEIE
The Plans Room mail@theplansroom.com

9/22/2014 N/A E [E|E[E] |
Orion Marine Contractors, Inc. _ Berickson@orionmarinegroup.com

912212014 [6120 A Street B\/?g;ep'frg;‘:jse"n”t' 007-561-0811 N/A MEERE
Anchorage, Alaska 99518 907-561-9844 FAX
Argus Fire Protection Co., Inc. argus@mtaonline.net

9/22/2014 907-745-8190 N/A E [E[E[E] ]

Palmer, Alaska

907-745-8191
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Northern Alaska Construction, LLC Glenn Olson, jnorthenrmechanical@gmail.com

9/22/2014 |PO Box 810 General  |907-581-1512 $118 3 |E|E|E
Unalaska, Alaska 99685 Partner
Daily Journal of Commerce plans@dijc.com

0/22/2014 Karen.Hays@djcoregon.com N/A E E|E|E| |

laura.heberlein@djc.com

Dawson Construction, Inc. planholder@dawson.com

9/22/2014 |PO Box 30920 N/A E |E|E|E
Bellingham, Washington 98228
ASRC SKW Eskimos Inc. tamara.young@askw.asrc.com

9/22/12014 [3900 C Street, Suite 308 Tamara N/A e [E[E[E ]

Young

Anchorage, Alaska
Alaska Mechanical, Inc. Jon@ami-alaska.com

9/22/2014 |PO Box 203649 Jon N/A E |E|E|E
Anchorage, Alaska 99520
Reed Business mike.lunana@reedbusiness.com

9/22/2014 Mike Lunan Jcasemanagement@reedbusiness.com N/A E EIEIEI I
TSI Controls bradp@tsicontrols.com

9/22/2014 N/A E |E|E|E
Dama Industrial aaron@damaindustrial.com

9/22/2014 N/A E [E[E[E] |
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Goble Sampson Associates, Inc. [simon@goblesampson.com

9/22/2014 John Simon |425-392-0491 N/A E |E|E|E

425-392-9615

Calgon Carbon ddesrochers@calgoncarbon.com

9/22/2014 N/A E [E[E[E] |
TZ Engineering Tyler tyler.zimmerman@hotmail.com

9/22/2014 |PO Box 921285 Zimmerman, |907-359-3596 $ 118 4 |E|E|E
Dutch Harbor, Alaska 99682 P.E.
Eklutna Services, LLC chad@eklutnainc.com

9/22/2014 |16515 Centerfield Drive, Suite 201 Chad N/A E [EJE[E] |
Eagle River, Alaska 99577
MKB Constructors mjensen@mkbconstructors.com

9/22/2014 N/A E |E|E|E
West Coast Metals / West Coast Piping bradp@westcoastmet.com

9/22/2014 877-498-1622 N/A E [E[E[E] |
Smokey Point Aleutian Concrete ryan.spac@gmail.com

9/22/2014 Ryan Costanti N/A 7 |E]JE|E
Bering Shali Bill & Di dianeshai@hotmail.com

| jane
9/22/2014 Shaishnikoft $ 236 5&6 |E[E[E] |
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IHP Group ryan@ihpgrouplic.com

9/22/2014 N/A E |E|E|E
Puffin Electric lanepuffinelectric@gmail.com

9/22/2014 3808 Ben Walters Lane Lane Chesney N/A E [E[E[E] |
Homer, Alaska 99603
Pacific Pile & Marine chrisw@pacificpile.com

9/22/2014 1700 S. Riverside Drive Carrie Nolte |carrien@pacificpile.com N/A E |E|E|E
Seattle, WA 98108 206-331-3873
Resolve Marine / Magone Marine kenny@magonemarine.com

0/22/2014 Kenny tduke@resolvemarine.com N/A E EI EI EI |
Pipe & Piling Supplies USA Ltd. [klapperich@pipe-piling.com

0/23/2014 [2506 A Street SE Kla‘:)‘;fer:ich N/A e [E[E[E
Auburn WA 98002
Global Diving & Salvage, Inc. ccook@gdiving.com

9/24/2014 |5304 Eielson Street Cara Cook [907-563-9060 N/A E [EJE[E] |
Anchorage, Alaska 99518 907-563-9061 FAX
Resolve Marine Group 954-764-8700

10/6/2014 |1510 SE 17th Street, Suite 400 Jonathan Burke|907-359-2259 N/A E |E|E|E
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33316
Transpac Marinas 360-293-8388

10/6/2014 Dan danj@transpacmarinas.com N/A E EI EI EI |

Jankelson
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